2973 MT. OLIVET ROAD, HARTWELL, GA 30643 706-376-4874

MOUNT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH

JASON WEBB—SENIOR PASTOR

706-371-9245

jason.webb@mountolivetbaptist.com

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL

SERVICE TIMES

Sunday Morning:
Sunday School—9 am
Worship — 10 am*

Wednesday:

Children & Youth—6:30pm Adult

Bible Study— 6:30 pm*
Nursery & Children’s Church are

available during Sunday
Warship Service

Mon—Thurs @ 9:30am:
Morning Devotion with Pastor
Jason on Facebook

* Join us in person or online

ﬂ%}@bﬂ\f

6/06—Called Church Conference

6/06—Parent Meeting for Youth Mission

Trip, after worship service

6/06—Deacons Meeting @ 5:00 pm

6/08—WMU Meeting @ 2:00 pm
6/10—High School Hang Night
6/13—Lord’s Supper

6/13—Vision Team Meeting after service

6/14-17—SBC Convention
6/20—Father’s Day
6/20—Deacon Nominations

06/21-06/24—Vacation Bible School

6/27—Deacon Nominations

6/27—Youth Mission Trip 2nd Payment

due (§75)

7/4—Food panty donations deadline

7/11-7/16—Youth Mission Trip

&

{JHAPPY

O =FATHERS
(-MDAY

CODY DOBBS—YOUTH PASTOR
706-913-3137
cody.dobbs@mountolivetbaptist.com

i

A mﬂ}ﬂ Mon, June 21st—Thurs June 24th
| 6:15-8:00pm | Dinner at 5:30pm

Join us for VBS as we head to present-day Israel where
discovery awaits at Destination Dig. Kids will unearth
more than dirt as they dig up exciting evidence that
proves biblical events were not just stories. Along the
way, they’ll discover the truth of Jeremiah 29:13, that
God reveals Himself to us when we seek and search for
Him with all our hearts.

MOB KIDZ ¢ YOUTH

ATTENTION YOUTH:

Wednesday Nights @ 6:30pm - MOB Youth will meet in
the Youth House.

High School Hahg Night: Attention all High schoolers.
Joih us for a fun night of ax-throwing, dinher, ahd
conversation on Thursday, Juhe 10th, from %:30-7:30pm.
Cost is $10 per student. See Cody for more details.

Youth Mission Trip—July 12-16th: We will be taking a
mission trip to Bay St. Louls, Mississippi to host a Sports
Camp for Kids. Cost per person is $150. The second
payment of $75 is due Juhe 27th. See Cody if you have
any questions.

Mission Trip Parent [Veetings: There will be a brief,
informatiohal parent meeting oh Sunday, June 6, 2021,
after the worship service, for all parents with a student
going on the Youth Mission Trip this summer.

ATTENTION MOB KiDz:

Wednesday Nights @ 6:30ph - MOB Kidz will meet in the
Tellowship Hall. We hope to see you there!

FOOD DRIVE FOR MISSIONS

The church we are partnering with in Bay St Louis, MS
for the upcoming Mission Trip has started up a food
pantry ministry for their community. We are collecting
dry goods and non-perishable food items to take down

with us on our Mission Trip to help support this ministry.

Collection bins are located in both the Gym and the
Sanctuary, or you can drop items off at the church office
during the week. The last day to donate items is July 4,
2021.

OLIVET

BAPTIST CHURCH
RICKY FLOYD
Chairman of Deacons
706-371-5137

13

Cleve Bowers
leff Jones
Michael Vickery
Chris Brown
Jessica Carver
Darlene Jones
Robert Sanders
Kayla Nix
Jennifer McLane
Zeke Fowler
Brooks Preacher
Lee Bailey
Dustin Baker
Paige Wilson
Kevin Alexander
Tommy Fay
Makenzie Teasley
Charles Hulme
Luke Bauknight
Kaden McLane
Levi Mattox
Matthew Ayer
John Silver

Gail Jones
Norris Conwell
Jessica Bowers
James Bowers
James Carter
Coleston Lomax
Ray Bailey

Mikal McLane
Ashlyn Stanton
Shelby Brown
Scott Brown
Amanda G. Brown
Jake Gray

6/1
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/7
6/8
6/8
6/9
6/9
6/11
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/14
6/14
6/14
6/15
6/15
6/16
6/17
6/17
6/17
6/19
6/20
6/24
6/26
6/28
6/29
6/29
6/29
6/30

MILITARY PRAYER LIST

Glen Saylors
Jonathan Lee
Gregg Costin
Josh Brown
Adam Long
Barry Jones
Chase Crawford
James Goddard
Ashley Osborne
Michael Addison
Ryan Blacklock
Braxton Hix
Jacob Riley

Find us online: www.mountolivetbaptist.com & on Facebook: Mt. Olivet Baptist Church of Hartwell

usmc
USAF
USAF
USA
USA
USA
USAF
USA
USAF
USA
USN
UsmMcC
USAF




SunN MonN TUE WED THY FRI SAar
1 2 3 4 5
6:30PM:
MOB Kidz,
Youth Bible
Study, &
Adult Bible HCHS
Study Graduation
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Called Church | | ... N
Conference _ meeting | e:3opm: |
11am- Youth MOB Kidz, 4 /
Mission Trip \.NMU Youth Bible \.===/
Meeting 000! study, & High School
chuosil Adult Bible Bh =
5pm- Deacons Study Hang Night
Meeting 4:30-7:30
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Lord's Supper SBC Convention in Nashville, TN
A 6:30PM:
= MOB Kidz,
Youth Bible
s Study, &
1lam - Vision Adult Bible
Team Meeting Study
20 ouucon| 21 22 23 24 25 26
Nominations | yacation Bible School 6:15—8:00 pm | Dinner @ 5:30
v
uAPPY VBS Prayer Needs:
., | ® Forchildren and parents as they step onto the Mt. Olivet campus for VBS
FATUE_Qf) e Forthe teachers and leaders as they serve the Lord by serving others
DAY e For the gospel message to be clearly heard
27 28 29 30
Deacon 6:30PM: == =
Nominations MOB Kidz, g W 3
g Youth Bible 5 |
2™ payment Study, & : ot
due for Youth Adult Bible
Mission Trip Study




