MOUNT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH

JASON WEBB—SENIOR PASTOR 706-371-9245 jason.webb@mountolivetbaptist.com CODY DOBBS—YOUTH PASTOR 706-913-3137 cody.dobbs@mountolivetbaptist.com RICKY FLOYD Chairman of Deacons 706-371-5137

SERVICE TIMES

Sunday Morning:

Sunday School - 9 am Worship - 10 am*

Wednesday:

Children & Youth-6:30pm Adult Bible Study- 6:30 pm*

Nursery & Children's Church are available during Sunday Worship Service

Mon-Thurs @ 9:30am:

Morning Devotion with Pastor Jason on Facebook

* Join us in person or online



6/06—Called Church Conference

6/06—Parent Meeting for Youth Mission Trip, after worship service

6/06—Deacons Meeting @ 5:00 pm

6/08-WMU Meeting @ 2:00 pm

6/10—High School Hang Night

6/13—Lord's Supper

6/13—Vision Team Meeting after service

6/14-17—SBC Convention

6/20—Father's Day

6/20—Deacon Nominations

06/21-06/24—Vacation Bible School

6/27—Deacon Nominations

6/27—Youth Mission Trip 2nd Payment due (\$75)

7/4—Food panty donations deadline 7/11-7/16—Youth Mission Trip



VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL



Mon, June 21st—Thurs June 24th 6:15-8:00pm | Dinner at 5:30pm

Join us for VBS as we head to present-day Israel where discovery awaits at Destination Dig. Kids will unearth more than dirt as they dig up exciting evidence that proves biblical events were not just stories. Along the way, they'll discover the truth of Jeremiah 29:13, that God reveals Himself to us when we seek and search for Him with all our hearts.

MOB KIDZ & YOUTH

ATTENTION YOUTH:

Wednesday Nights @ 6:30pm - MOB Youth will meet in the Youth House.

High School Hang Night: Attention all High schoolers. Join us for a fun night of ax-throwing, dinner, and conversation on Thursday, June 10th, from 4:30-7:30pm. Cost is \$10 per student. See Cody for more details.

Youth Mission Trip—July 11-16th: We will be taking a mission trip to Bay St. Louis, Mississippi to host a sports camp for kids. Cost per person is \$150. The second payment of \$75 is due June 27th. See Cody if you have any questions.

Mission Trip Parent Meetings: There will be a brief, informational parent meeting on Sunday, June 6, 2021, after the worship service, for all parents with a student going on the Youth Mission Trip this summer.

ATTENTION MOB KIDZ:

Wednesday Nights @ 6:30pm - MOB Kidz will meet in the Fellowship Hall. We hope to see you there!

FOOD DRIVE FOR MISSIONS

The church we are partnering with in Bay St Louis, MS for the upcoming Mission Trip has started up a food pantry ministry for their community. We are collecting dry goods and non-perishable food items to take down with us on our Mission Trip to help support this ministry. Collection bins are located in both the Gym and the Sanctuary, or you can drop items off at the church office during the week. The last day to donate items is July 4, 2021.

四人以上四人	H
Cleve Bowers	6/1
Jeff Jones	6/2
Michael Vickery	6/2
Chris Brown	6/2
Jessica Carver	6/3
Darlene Jones	6/3
Robert Sanders	6/4
Kayla Nix	6/5
Jennifer McLane	6/7
Zeke Fowler	6/8
Brooks Preacher	6/8
Lee Bailey	6/9
Dustin Baker	6/9
Paige Wilson	6/11
Kevin Alexander	6/12
Tommy Fay	6/12
Makenzie Teasley	6/12
Charles Hulme	6/12
Luke Bauknight	6/14
Kaden McLane	6/14
Levi Mattox	6/14
Matthew Ayer	6/15
John Silver	6/15
Gail Jones	6/16
Norris Conwell	6/17
Jessica Bowers	6/17
James Bowers	6/17
James Carter	6/19
Coleston Lomax	6/20
Ray Bailey	6/24
Mikal McLane	6/26
Ashlyn Stanton	6/28
Shelby Brown	6/29
Scott Brown	6/29
Amanda G. Brown	6/29
Jake Gray	6/30

MILITARY PRAYER LIST				
Glen Saylors	USMC			
Jonathan Lee	USAF			
Gregg Costin	USAF			
Josh Brown	USA			
Adam Long	USA			
Barry Jones	USA			
Chase Crawford	USAF			
James Goddard	USA			
Ashley Osborne	USAF			
Michael Addison	USA			
Ryan Blacklock	USN			
Braxton Hix	USMC			
Jacob Riley	USAF			

June 2021

Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
			6:30PM: MOB Kidz, Youth Bible Study, & Adult Bible Study		HCHS Graduation	
Called Church Conference 11am- Youth Mission Trip Meeting 5pm- Deacons Meeting	7	8 meeting WMU 2:00pm	6:30PM: MOB Kidz, Youth Bible Study, & Adult Bible Study	High School Hang Night 4:30-7:30	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Lord's Supper	SBC Convention in Nashville, TN					
11am - Vision Team Meeting			6:30PM: MOB Kidz, Youth Bible Study, & Adult Bible Study			5
20 Deacon	21	22	23	24	25	26
Nominations	Vacation Bi	ble School 6:15	5—8:00 pm Dir	nner @ 5:30		
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY	 VBS Prayer Needs: For children and parents as they step onto the Mt. Olivet campus for VBS For the teachers and leaders as they serve the Lord by serving others For the gospel message to be clearly heard 					
27	28	29	30			
Deacon Nominations 2 nd payment due for Youth Mission Trip			6:30PM: MOB Kidz, Youth Bible Study, & Adult Bible Study	DES'	TINATIO	N DIG